
email: chesterhillhs@rejiuniforms.com.au

 

FRIDAY -           8:00 AM - 9:15 AM

MONDAY -         1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

WEDNESDAY - 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM

 

CHESTER HILL HIGH SCHOOL

UNIFORM SHOP

HOURS OF OPERATION

 



Phone:

Hours:

Email: chesterhillhs@rejiuniforms.com.au

Online Orders:
Password:

Price Size Qty Total

41.00$     

33.00$     

41.00$     

32.00$     

76.00$     

54.00$     

76.00$     

72.00$     

22.00$     

22.00$     
28.00$     

Price Size Qty Total

47.00$       

33.00$     

39.00$     

32.00$     

72.00$     

80.00$     

76.00$     

54.00$     

76.00$     

72.00$     

22.00$     

22.00$     
28.00$     

Price Size Qty Total

72.00$     

55.00$     

33.00$     

42.00$     

22.00$     Cap with Crest

Knit Cardigan with Crest

Softshell Jacket with Crest

Cap with Crest

Scarf with Crest
Tie with Crest (optional)

Unisex - Sports Uniform

Garment

Microfibre Jacket

Microfibre Pants

Microfibre Shorts

Short Sleeve Polo with Crest

Fleece Jumper with Crest

Knit Cardigan with Crest

Fleece Jumper with Crest

Short Sleeve Polo with Crest

Cap with Crest

Scarf with Crest
Tie with Crest (optional )

Girl's - Junior Uniform - Year 7, 8 and 9

Garment

Grey Pants - Elastic Waist

Grey Shorts - Elastic Waist

Short Sleeve Blouse with Crest

Tartan Skirt

Tartan Skirt (Longer Length)

Knit Jumper with Crest

Softshell Jacket with Crest

Short Sleeve Polo with Crest

Chester Hill High School

Uniform Price List
Junior Uniform

Boy's - Junior Uniform - Year 7, 8 and 9

Garment

Grey Trousers - Elastic Waist

02 9771 5454

Mon 1:30pm-2:30pm,Wed 10:30am-11:30am, Fri 8:00am-9:15am

www.rejiuniforms.com.au
cake

Grey Shorts - Elastic Waist

Short Sleeve Shirt with Crest

Knit Jumper with Crest



Phone: 02 9771 5454

Hours:

Email: chesterhillhs@rejiuniforms.com.au

Online Orders: www.rejiuniforms.com.au

Password: cake

Price Size Qty Total

41.00$      

33.00$      

41.00$      

76.00$      

54.00$      

76.00$      

72.00$      

22.00$      

22.00$      

28.00$      

Price Size Qty Total

47.00$        

33.00$      

39.00$      

72.00$      

80.00$      

76.00$      

54.00$      

76.00$      

72.00$      

22.00$      

22.00$      

28.00$      

Price Size Qty Total

72.00$      

55.00$      

33.00$      

42.00$      

22.00$      

Short Sleeve Blouse with Crest

Tartan Skirt

Tartan Skirt (Longer Length)

Fleece Jumper with Crest

Knit Cardigan with Crest

Cap with Crest

Garment

Garment

Garment

Softshell Jacket with Crest

Cap with Crest

Scarf with Crest
Tie with Crest (optional)

Microfibre Jacket

Grey Shorts - Elastic Waist

Grey Trousers - Elastic Waist

Short Sleeve Shirt with Crest

Knit Jumper with Crest

Fleece Jumper with Crest

Knit Cardigan with Crest

Unisex - Sports Uniform

Mon 1:30pm-2:30pm,Wed 10:30am-11:30am, Fri 8:00am-9:15am

Chester Hill High School

Microfibre Pants

Microfibre Shorts

Short Sleeve Polo with Crest

Uniform Price List
Senior Uniform

Boy's - Senior Uniform - Year 10, 11 and 12

Knit Jumper with Crest

Girl's - Senior Uniform - Year 10, 11 and 12

Grey Pants - Elastic Waist

Softshell Jacket with Crest

Cap with Crest

Scarf with Crest
Tie with Crest (optional )

Grey Shorts - Elastic Waist


