



CHESTER HILL HIGH SCHOOL UNIFORM SHOP HOURS OF OPERATION

MONDAY - 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

WEDNESDAY - 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM

FRIDAY - 8:00 AM - 9:15 AM

email: chesterhillhs@rejiuniforms.com.au



Chester Hill High School Uniform Price List



Junior Uniform

Phone: 02 9771 5454

Hours: Mon 1:30pm-2:30pm,Wed 10:30am-11:30am, Fri 8:00am-9:15am

Email: chesterhillhs@rejiuniforms.com.au

Online Orders: www.rejiuniforms.com.au

Password: cake

Boy's - Junior Uniform - Year 7, 8 and 9						
Grey Trousers - Elastic Waist	\$ 41.00					
Grey Shorts - Elastic Waist	\$ 33.00					
Short Sleeve Shirt with Crest	\$ 41.00					
Short Sleeve Polo with Crest	\$ 32.00					
Knit Jumper with Crest	\$ 76.00					
Fleece Jumper with Crest	\$ 54.00					
Knit Cardigan with Crest	\$ 76.00					
Softshell Jacket with Crest	\$ 72.00					
Cap with Crest	\$ 22.00					
Scarf with Crest	\$ 22.00					
Tie with Crest (optional)	\$ 28.00					
Girl's - Juni	or Uniform - Ye	ear 7, 8 and	9			
Garment	Price	Size	Qty	Total		
Grey Pants - Elastic Waist	\$ 47.00					
Grey Shorts - Elastic Waist	\$ 33.00					
Short Sleeve Blouse with Crest	\$ 39.00					
Short Sleeve Polo with Crest	\$ 32.00					
Tartan Skirt	\$ 72.00					
Tartan Skirt (Longer Length)	\$ 80.00					
Knit Jumper with Crest	\$ 76.00					
Fleece Jumper with Crest	\$ 54.00					
Knit Cardigan with Crest	\$ 76.00					
Softshell Jacket with Crest	\$ 72.00					
Cap with Crest	\$ 22.00					
Scarf with Crest	\$ 22.00					
Tie with Crest (optional)	\$ 28.00					
Unis	sex - Sports Uni	iform				
Garment	Price	Size	Qty	Total		
Microfibre Jacket	\$ 72.00					
Microfibre Pants	\$ 55.00					
Microfibre Shorts	\$ 33.00					
Short Sleeve Polo with Crest	\$ 42.00					
Cap with Crest	\$ 22.00					
-						



Chester Hill High School Uniform Price List

Reji

Senior Uniform

Phone: 02 9771 5454

Hours: Mon 1:30pm-2:30pm, Wed 10:30am-11:30am, Fri 8:00am-9:15am

Email: chesterhillhs@rejiuniforms.com.au

Online Orders: www.rejiuniforms.com.au

Password: cake

Passworu: cake							
Boy's - Senior Uniform - Year 10, 11 and 12							
Garment	Price	Size	Qty	Total			
Grey Trousers - Elastic Waist	\$ 41.00						
Grey Shorts - Elastic Waist	\$ 33.00						
Short Sleeve Shirt with Crest	\$ 41.00						
Knit Jumper with Crest	\$ 76.00						
Fleece Jumper with Crest	\$ 54.00						
Knit Cardigan with Crest	\$ 76.00						
Softshell Jacket with Crest	\$ 72.00						
Cap with Crest	\$ 22.00						
Scarf with Crest	\$ 22.00						
Tie with Crest (optional)	\$ 28.00						
Girl's - Seni	or Uniform - Year	[·] 10, 11 and	l 12				
Garment	Price	Size	Qty	Total			
Grey Pants - Elastic Waist	\$ 47.00						
Grey Shorts - Elastic Waist	\$ 33.00						
Short Sleeve Blouse with Crest	\$ 39.00						
Tartan Skirt	\$ 72.00						
Tartan Skirt (Longer Length)	\$ 80.00						
Knit Jumper with Crest	\$ 76.00						
Fleece Jumper with Crest	\$ 54.00						
Knit Cardigan with Crest	\$ 76.00						
Softshell Jacket with Crest	\$ 72.00						
Cap with Crest	\$ 22.00						
Scarf with Crest	\$ 22.00						
Tie with Crest (optional)	\$ 28.00						
Uı	nisex - Sports Uni	form					
Garment	Price	Size	Qty	Total			
Microfibre Jacket	\$ 72.00						
Microfibre Pants	\$ 55.00						
Microfibre Shorts	\$ 33.00						
Short Sleeve Polo with Crest	\$ 42.00						
Cap with Crest	\$ 22.00						